# Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

## This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee T.J.'S LOUNGE, INC. 0523622.09.99999 10/22/2004 \$15.00

### **Principal Office**

#### **Registered Agent**

1620 HWY 327 ST MARY'S, KY 40063 THERESA THOMAS 1620 HWY 327 ST MARY'S, KY 40063

## Officers

Secretary	Theresa Thomas	1620 Hwy. 327, St. Mary's, KY 40063
Treasurer	Theresa Thomas	1620 Hwy. 327, St. Mary's, KY 40063
President	Theresa Thomas	1620 Hwy. 327, St. Mary's, KY 40063
Vice President	Theresa Thomas	1620 Hwy. 327, St. Mary's, KY 40063

## Directors

Director Theresa Thomas 1620 Hwy. 327, St. Mary's, KY 40063

## Signatures

Signature Title Theresa Thomas president